
BECKER GALLAGHER 
Briefs and Records 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, DonnaJ. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound and 
40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of 
Certiorari in Carol Wilding, et al. v. DNC Services 
Corporation and Deborah Wasserman Schultz, et al., 
were sent via Next Day Service to the U.S. Supreme 
Court, and 3 copies were sent via Next Day Service 
and e-mail to the following parties listed below, this 
26th day of March, 2020: 

Marc E. Elias 
Bruce V. Spiva 
Graham M. Wilson 
Elisabeth C. Frost 
Perkins Coie, LLP 
700 13th St. NW, Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 654-6200 
MElias@per kinscoie .com 
BSpiva@perkinscoie.com 
G Wilson@per kinscoie .com 
EFrost@per kinscoie .com 

Mark R. Caramanica 
Gregg D. Thomas 
Thomas & LoCicero, PL 
601 South Blvd. 
Tampa, FL 33606 
(813) 984-3060 
mcaramanica@tlolawfirm.com 
gthomas@tlolawfirm.com 

Counsel for Respondents 

Franklin Square 

DONNA). WOLF, J.D. 

JULIE A. KERSHNER, J.D. 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Cullin O'Brien 
Counsel of Record 

Cullin O'Brien Law, P.A. 
6541 NE 21st Way 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33308 
(561) 676-6370 
cullin@cullinobrienlaw.com 

Jared H. Beck 
Elizabeth Lee Beck 
Victor Arca 
Beck & Lee Trial Lawyers 
12485 SW 137th Ave., Suite 205 
Miami, FL 33186 
(305) 234-2060 
j ared@beckandlee.com 
elizabeth@beckandlee.com 
victor@beckandlee.com 

Antonio G. Hernandez 
Antonio G. Hernandez, P.A. 
4 SE 1st St., 2nd Fl. 
Miami, FL 33131 
(305) 282-3698 
hern8491@bellsouth.net 

Counsel for Petitioners 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on March 26, 2020. 

Donna J. Wol£ U 
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

Date: )'rl.iz,t uf,_ 9:0,, 2odv 
( iv VvL v J · L ~A.~ 

Notary Public · \J 
[seal] 

:OHN D. GALLAGHER 
Notary Public, late of Ohio 

My Cornm1ssion Expires 
February 14, 2023 


